UNQERIGIAL CQEY, .

The undersigned Bank and Obligor acknowledge and agree as follows:

1. Incorporated herein by reference are a Mortgage and an Assign-
ment of Rents, each dated November 4, 1985, and recorded November 7,
1985, as document nos. 85273478 and 85273479, respectively, executed by
Obligor in favor of the Bank, and with respect to the real estate
described on attached Exhibit A. Said documents secure (along with A
$700,000.00 note which is neither the subject hereof nor to be affected
hereby) the Obligor's note ("RLC Note") to the Bank in the principal sum
of $400,000.00, dated November 4, 1985, evidencing a revolving credit
loan {"Loan“) from the Bank to or for the henefit of the Obligor or its
beneficiaries, which matures (pursuant to a prior extension thereof) on

January 31,1987,

2. i carporated herein by reference is a Loan Modification
Agreement ("Agicement") between, among others, the parties hereto, dated
January 31, 1987, whereby, among other things, (i) the Loan has been
converted from a revelving credit to a closed end credit loan, and the
interest rate and ‘repayment terms thereof have been changed; (ii) the
RLC Note has Dbeen suhstituted and replaced by Obligor's note {"New
Note"), dated January i, 1987, in the principal sum of $400,000.00
which now evidences the . fican; and (iii) the Loan maturity has been

extended to November 1, 19¢A.

3. The Mortgage and Assigament of Rents are each hereby amended
{only) so as to incorporate therein and to secure the New Note and said
Agreement, and to delete therefron any veference or raguirement

regarding the RLC Note.
This |nrr aenb s DIECMU‘ by AMLRICAN TIhﬁd‘l‘lu'cl BANK MiD ;?UiT COMPAH!Y
. OF O s P s Til sl ! E\ rgsivp, 25 alheaend the covendnie
Dated. January 31' 1987- dKr copt. , . 1 ol h ' ‘! r); ! ”‘ 'i n [1 I\” L\'h ’0(}
Lﬁﬁ°=” g ;au'hsb,nc-r;*u Ly s oatueead

o W Ty ) 'Lbu x»b|i

' ln kil S My ll\ iAYPrUmAu § TExSOR ©

BANK: m,@ﬁh&ﬂhﬂa*lmmsrwwwmwmmwmeSNMmMmtm

tnstronent,

LAKE VIEW TRUST AND SAVINGS BANK AMERICAN NATTCMAT, BANK AND TRUST
COMPANY OF CH1ICACO, not personally

HUS

b

3.

but as Trustee under a Trust Agree-

Byﬁ%?gﬁi;g/EAQ%?zwgig;gt:;_m____ ment dated December 15, 1983, and

L

known as Trust No. %9873,

tes: foge Jochatad Lo

Attest:JQ&E&QS&@C:)\§Ex$géﬁ. _
] ;\\\ Q Its:____ /‘.,«,,f/
Its: L

Ui T Attest: R
N o A
(\Y Its: ey s .

ettt

PREPARED BY:

LAW OFFICES OF VICTOR J. CACCIATORE
BY: JOHN J. TURNER

527 South Wells Street

Chicago, Illinois 60607




UNOFFICIAL COPY .=




AR T—— ILLMIN;OFFICIAL C)C)P/Y) 4
COUNTY OF C 0 0 K ) o

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public, ta anq for the Pounty

and State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that _ __ ~i- - e s oo
ke ' personally known to me to be th
PreSLdLnt of AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY

OF CHICAGO, a National Banking Association, and . «

s T 0 pg0nally known  tol me  to  be e
.. of said Association, and
personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are sub-
scribed to the foregoing Instrument as such officers, both
appeared before me this day in person and severally acknowledged
that they signed and delivered the said Instrument as the free and
voluntary act of each of them and of said Agsociation.

Given-under iy hand and official seal, this __ M4 {4 jgpyday of
19

-—- ' ———-—-. - .
,/’
’éj.‘ﬂ'——

&(7¢4 5,4*7‘
NOTARY PUBLIC

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:

I, the undersigned, a Notary Puciic, in and for the County

and State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, ' that _Michapl T. Me
_____ personally‘known to me to be "~ the
President of LAKE VIEW TRIJST AND SAVINGS BANK, an

VYice
Illinois Banking Corporation, and quL iR e
o __ personal known- to me to be the
of said Curporation, and

———Assitant Vice President ___ ______.
personally known to me to be the same persons whosc 'names are sub-

scribed to the foregoing Instrument as such ofiicers, both
appeared before me this day in person aad severally scinowledged
that they signed and delivered the said Instrument as the. free and
voluntary act of each of them and of said Corporation.

Given under my hand and official seal, this _ g4 day of
May r 19 _ g7 -
N SR S
NOTARY PUBLIC
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: .
M.\‘\‘"’-“ .
\ (: .0 4 \ L ..‘,‘.,.i "_“'.: . \"w...“"
: "A.." . - . ' . \,
g _Hﬁ f
IEREY )
A o 1
\"\)V‘. A il 14 WIS : '

WIR

G

Le




Ly

UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFIGIAL GORY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 1:

LOT 2 IN ASHLAND-WELLINGTON SUBDIVISION, A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THt
EAST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHEAST 174 O° THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 30,
TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EACT 0° THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN

COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL Z:

NON-EXCLUSIVE CROSS-PARKING EASEMENT APPURTENANT TO AND FOR THE BENEFI~
OF PARCEL 1 /CREATED BY DECLARATION OF RESTRICTIONS AND CROSS PARKING
EASEMENT DATER. FEBRUARY 12, 1982 BY AND BETWEEN LA SALLE NATIONAL BAN:
AS TRUSTEE UNCER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED AUGUST 10, 198! AND KNOWN AS
TRUST NUMBER 104236, AND JETCO PROPERTIES, INC., A DELAWARL
CORPORATION, RECQOROED APRIL 15, 1982 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 26202227, TO
USE THE DRIVEWAYS ¢l PASSENGER AUTOMOBILE PARKING FACILITIES WHICH MAY
EXIST ON THE LAND DESCRIBED BELOW AS FOLLOWS:

THAT PART OF THE EAST 1/2 0F THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF
SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 40 NOF(H, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, BOUNDED BY A LINE DZSCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT THE INTERSECTION OF THE SOUTH LINE OF WELLINGTON AVENUE
(BEING A LINE 33.0 FEET SOUTH OF ANS PARALLEL WITH THE NORTH LINE OF
THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SAID SECTION 30), WITH THE

¢+ YWEST LINE OF ASHLAND AVENUE (BEING A (LIME 50.0 FEET WEST OF AND

 PARALLEL WITH THE EAST LINE OF THE SOU'MZAST 174 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4

{~0F SAID SECTION 80); THENCE SOUTH B0 DEGRZES 38 MINUTES 20 SECONDS

LD EAST, ALONG SAID WEST LINE OF ASHLAND AVENU:, 312.00 FEET; THENCE SOUTH

‘O ¢p DEGREES 00 MINUTES 00 SECONDS WEST, PARALLEL WITH THE SOUTH LINE OF

C}*uELLINeTaN AVENUE, AS AFDRESAID, 852.80 FEET, THZNCE NORTH 00 DEGREES

1 34 MINUTES 54 SECONDS WEST, PARALLEL WITH THE WEST LINE OF THE EAST 1/2

'y OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SAID SCCTION 30, A

| DISTANCE OF 29.00 FEET3 THENCE SOUTH $0 DEGREES 00 MNINUTES 00 SECONDS
WEST, PARALLEL WITH THE SOUTH LINE OF WELLINGTON AVENUZ, AS AFORESAID,
22%.00 FEET TO A POINT IN THE EAST LINE OF PAULINA STREET (REING A LINE
93.00 FEET EAST OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE WEST LINE OF THE ZP5T 1/2 OF
THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHEAST §/4 OF SAID SECTION 30), /f:#ENCE
NORTH 00 DEGREES 34 MINUTES 54 SECONDS WEST, ALONG SAID EAST iLINE OF
PAULINA STREET, 283.00 FEET TO ITS INTERSECTION WITH THE SOUTH LINE OF
WELLINGTON AVENUE, AS AFORESAID; THENCE NORTH $0 DEBREES 00 MINUTES 00
SECONDS EAST, ALONG SAID SOUTH LINE OF WELLINGTON AVENUE, 577.49 FEET

TO THE PLACE OF BEGINNING, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.
Uy

g NE
PERMANENT TAX NO. 14-30-22-031

COMMONLY KNOWN AS: The north easterly corner of North Paulina Street
and West Wellington Avenue, Chicago, Illinois.

DEFT -1 137,
L TALDOZ TRt BIL7 0S/1T/E7 toi1Ti
bisli 3 . ® B7--265 7573
DR Ty RECORDER







